(149) 200m - MuZi :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(321)
(16)
(385)
(314)
(250)
(356)
(354)
(110)

+1,9m/s

EEEEETEER

Meno

VOLKO Jan
MATUS Jakub
SVOBODA Jakub
KUCERA Martin
TURCANI Roman
MECHACEK Michal
PRIBIL Boris
MARCEK Miroslav

4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Trnava 29.08.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 21:25

Nar.

1996
1996
1992
1990
1990
1998
1998
1995

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Czech republic

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
21,31
2191
22,12
22,38
22,69
22,95
23,20
23,46
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